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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED REV Zone DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
1. 24F ST ADAPTER CONFIGURATION SHOWN
2. SEE SHEET 2 FOR CONFIGURATIONS A INITIAL RELEASE 08/27/2024 KG
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P/N FIBERS ADAPTER FIBER TYPE MODE ADAPTER PLEX
COLOR

PRHD-01-1 24 ST SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 YE’I\_ALEC]-\’/A\VLC_AP SIMPLEX
PRHD-02-1 48 ST SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 YE’I\_ALE;VAVLC;AP SIMPLEX
PRHD-03-1 24 ST MULTIMODE OoM1/0M2 METAEAELACK SIMPLEX
PRHD-04-1 48 ST MULTIMODE OoM1/0M2 METAEAELACK SIMPLEX
PRHD-11-1 24 SC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 BLUE SIMPLEX
PRHD-12-1 48 SC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 BLUE DUPLEX
PRHD-13-1 24 SC MULTIMODE OoM1/0M2 BEIGE SIMPLEX
PRHD-14-1 48 SC MULTIMODE OoM1/0M2 BEIGE DUPLEX
PRHD-15-1 24 SC/APC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 GREEN SIMPLEX
PRHD-16-1 48 SC/APC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 GREEN DUPLEX
PRHD-17-1 24 SC MULTIMODE OM3/0M4 AQUA SIMPLEX
PRHD-18-1 48 SC MULTIMODE OM3/0M4 AQUA DUPLEX
PRHD-20-1 48 LC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 BLUE DUPLEX
PRHD-21-1 96 LC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 BLUE QUAD
PRHD-22-1 48 LC MULTIMODE OoM1/0M2 BEIGE DUPLEX
PRHD-23-1 96 LC MULTIMODE OomM1/0M2 BEIGE QUAD
PRHD-24-1 48 LC MULTIMODE OM3/0M4 AQUA DUPLEX
PRHD-25-1 96 LC MULTIMODE OM3/0M4 AQUA QUAD
PRHD-26-1 48 LC/APC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 GREEN DUPLEX
PRHD-27-1 96 LC/APC SINGELMODE 0S1/0S2 GREEN QUAD
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